TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Bezirksklasse Staffel 1 - Saison 2010/2011

21.08.2010
28.08.2010
04.09.2010
11.09.2010
18.09.2010
25.09.2010
02.10.2010
16.10.2010
23.10.2010
30.10.2010
06.11.2010
13.11.2010
20.11.2010
26.03.2011
12.02.2011
19.02.2011
26.02.2011
13.03.2011
19.03.2011
02.04.2011
09.04.2011
16.04.2011
30.04.2011
07.05.2011
14.05.2011
15.06.2011
28.05.2011
04.06.2011
11.06.2011
18.06.2011

15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
18:45Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr

FSV Alemannia Geithain

SV Tresenwald Machern

SV Tresenwald Machern

KSC 1864 Leipzig

SV Tresenwald Machern

SV Naunhof 1920 Il

SV Tresenwald Machern
RoRweiner SV

SV Tresenwald Machern

FSV Kitzscher

SV Tresenwald Machern
SSV Markranstadt Il

SV Tresenwald Machern

SV Lipsia 93 Eutritzsch

SV Tresenwald Machern

SV Tresenwald Machern

SV Eula 58

SV Eintracht Sermuth

SV Tresenwald Machern

SV Ostrau 1990

SV Tresenwald Machern

ATSV Frisch Auf Wurzen

SV Tresenwald Machern

SV Regis-Breitingen

SV Tresenwald Machern

Hausdorfer FC Colditz

SV Tresenwald Machern
SV Chemie Bdhlen

SV Tresenwald Machern

ViB Leisnig

SV Tresenwald Machern
SV Eula 58

SV Eintracht Sermuth
SV Tresenwald Machern
SV Ostrau 1990

SV Tresenwald Machern
ATSV Frisch Auf Wurzen
SV Tresenwald Machern
SV Regis-Breitingen

SV Tresenwald Machern
Hausdorfer FC Colditz
SV Tresenwald Machern
SV Chemie Bohlen

SV Tresenwald Machern
VB Leisnig

FSV Alemannia Geithain
SV Tresenwald Machern
SV Tresenwald Machern
KSC 1864 Leipzig

SV Tresenwald Machern
SV Naunhof 1920 11

SV Tresenwald Machern
RoRweiner SV

SV Tresenwald Machern
FSV Kitzscher

SV Tresenwald Machern
SSV Markranstadt Il

SV Tresenwald Machern
SV Lipsia 93 Eutritzsch
SV Tresenwald Machern
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